
CIL Infrastructure Funding

• Applications received between 01 Jan and 01 Feb 2022

• Application Period FY22_1

• BC Officer Scoring carried out by Amanda Driver CIL Officer

• Spending Panel Decisions of Local & Community Projects

• No Strategic Projects to review



FY22_1 Application  Stats

73 Valid Local & Community Projects 
Received

40% Local & Community Projects £431,858.29

Total Application Requests £1,494,298.62
Match Funds £1,908,078.25 = 128%
Officer Recommendations £1,262,724.62



Stage 1 - Officer Scoring

Local & Community Projects

Based on scoring criteria & evidence submitted

Scored out of possible 25 points. 5 Points for each:
• Parish Funding

• CIL Funding

• Other Match Funding

• Local Support

• Project Completion



Officer Recommendation - Refusal



Spending Panel Decision Making

1. Review based on Officer Scoring

2. £10k+ applications to receive 50% requested  & Scoring

3. £20k+ applications getting 50% & Scoring

4. All Applications to receive 50% & Scoring

5. Based on Match Funding Only e.g 100%+ = 100% funding

Possible Options:



Based on Officer Scoring

14 Green = Full Funding

9 Orange = Potential Funding. 

50 Red = No Funding



Same Apps to review





For Consideration during decision making

a) Project Viability

b) Do projects meet the Governance Criteria 

c) Non-allocation, if scoring not taken into consideration



King’s Lynn Applications

No Parish

No CIL 
Funding

Loss of 8 
Points



Top Scoring Projects 22 – 18 

7 Applications = £101,268.00



Scores 17 

7 Applications = £166,000.00



Score 16 

9 Applications = £194,670.50



Score 14 & 15



Score 13 & 14







Spending Panel - Next Steps

Spending Panel Decisions CIL Allocated/Spent

Review CIL Projects

Review/Amend Scoring Criteria – approval by Cabinet

Amendments to Governance – meeting

Next Round of Application FY22_2


